
ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.9836.11CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.60 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 2.30
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

2.3 0 2 02 1 1 1
2.2 0 1 2 0 -1 0 1
2.8

0.50
0.24
0.50 0 2 1 -1 0 2 1

2.80
2.44
3.30

19.13

00-1010 2.7000.002.73S15
010010 3.4400.143.33S26

15.0 16.98

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.00

6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75
6.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25
6.50 7.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.75

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

6.50
6.25
6.40

Interpretation 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.000.50 6.40

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.13

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 1/10Report jgpchn04_Ice Dancing JudgesScores 0.0

ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.1435.21RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.20 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1.90
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

2.3 0 0 00 0 1 0
2.2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
2.8

0.00
0.36

-0.12 0 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

2.30
2.56
2.68

19.07

-100111 2.9800.282.73S15
-110111 3.7200.423.33S26

15.0 16.14

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.25

6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 5.50 6.50
6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 6.00
6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.25 6.25

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

6.40
6.10
6.45

Interpretation 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 5.25 6.750.50 6.65

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.07

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.0233.33USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.20 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1.90
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

2.3 0 1 01 1 0 1
2.2 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0
2.8

0.30
0.00
0.24 0 1 0 1 -1 1 0

2.60
2.20
3.04

17.31

100010 2.8400.142.73S15
0-10011 3.4400.143.33S26

15.0 16.02

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
5.00
5.00

5.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.50
5.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.50
5.25 6.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.25

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

5.80
5.75
5.75

Interpretation 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.500.50 5.80

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.31

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.0031.26RUSKsenia ANTONOVA / Roman MYLNIKOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.30 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2.00
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

2.3 0 0 -11 1 0 0
2.2 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0
2.8

0.10
0.00

-0.12 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 -1

2.40
2.20
2.68

16.26

000000 2.7000.002.73S15
-11-1000 3.02-1-0.283.33S26

15.0 15.00

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.75
4.75

4.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.75 6.00
4.75 5.25 5.50 7.75 6.50 5.50
4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

5.40
5.50
5.30

Interpretation 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.750.50 5.45

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 16.26

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.2831.14CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

2.3 0 1 -10 -1 0 -1
2.2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
2.8

-0.20
0.36

-0.12 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

2.10
2.56
2.68

15.86

010010 2.8400.142.73S15
-200-111 3.3000.003.33S26

15.0 15.28

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.00

4.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50
4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75
5.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

5.30
5.20
5.40

Interpretation 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.500.50 5.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 15.86

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.3228.97GERSandra GISSMANN / Alexander GAZSI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1.70
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

2.3 0 1 -11 0 0 0
2.2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
2.8

0.10
0.00

-0.36 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2.40
2.20
2.44

14.65

00-1000 2.7000.002.73S15
-1-10-100 2.88-1-0.423.33S26

15.0 14.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.75

4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25
4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50
4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

4.85
4.85
4.90

Interpretation 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.500.50 4.95

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 14.65

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.7225.28UKRAlisa AGAFONOVA / Dmitro DUN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 -0.20 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 1.50
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

2.3 -1 -1 -1-1 0 -1 0
2.2 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1
2.8

-0.40
-0.24
-0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

1.90
1.96
2.20

12.56

-1-1000-1 2.420-0.282.73S15
-10-10-1-1 2.74-1-0.563.33S26

15.0 12.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
3.75

4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.75
3.75 5.25 4.50 4.00 3.00 4.00
4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 3.25 4.50

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

4.25
4.05
4.25

Interpretation 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 3.00 4.750.50 4.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.56

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.3624.91BLRAnna GALCHENIUK / Oleg KRUPEN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 -0.40 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

2.3 -1 0 -1-1 0 -1 -1
2.2 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
2.8

-0.40
-0.36
-0.36 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

1.90
1.84
2.44

12.55

-1-10-10-1 2.280-0.422.73S15
-20-1-1-1-1 2.60-1-0.703.33S26

15.0 12.36

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.75 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75
3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50
4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.25

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

4.10
4.15
4.25

Interpretation 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.750.50 4.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.55

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.2024.69CANMaggy PELLERIN / Domenique DUPUIS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 -0.40 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

9

2.3 -1 1 -1-2 -1 -1 0
2.2 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1
2.8

-0.40
-0.24
-0.48 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

1.90
1.96
2.32

12.49

-1-1-1-10-2 2.140-0.562.73S15
-20-1-10-2 2.58-1-0.723.33S26

15.0 12.20

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75
4.25 5.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50
4.25 5.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

4.10
4.20
4.15

Interpretation 4.25 4.25 6.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.250.50 4.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.49

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior Grand Prix Harbin
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

8.9217.92AUSDanielle O'BRIEN / Gregory MERRIMAN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.7 -0.90 -1 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 0.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

10

2.3 -2 -1 -2-2 -2 -1 -2
2.2 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -2
2.8

-0.90
-0.88
-0.88 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

1.40
1.32
1.92

9.00

-2-1-2-2-1-2 1.52-1-1.182.73S15
-2-1-2-2-1-2 1.96-2-1.343.33S26

15.0 8.92

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.75
3.00
3.00

2.75 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75
2.75 4.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25
3.00 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Factor 

0.75
1.00
0.75

2.95
3.00
3.05

Interpretation 2.75 3.00 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.750.50 3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 9.00

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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